UT Martin
JOB PLACEMENT SURVEY RESULTS-FALL 2011-SPRING 2012

Fall 2011-Spring 2012

COLLEGE
Department - Total Employed In Employed Not In | Not Seeking
Majors Responding major Grad/ Prof Sch Major Employment | Unemployed
N N % N % N % N % N %
Agric, Geosci,& Nat Res 95 49 52% 18 19% 26 27% 1 1% 1 1%
General Agriculture 65 36 55% 16 25% 12 18% 1 2% 0 0%
Natural Resources Mgt 25 11 44% 2 8% 11 44% 0 0% 1 4%
Geoscience 5 2 40% 0 0% 3 60% 0 0% 0 0%
Family & Consumer Sci 20 11 55% 3 15% 2 10% 2 10% 2 10%
Nursing 57 48 84% 3 5% 5 9% 1 2% 0 0%
[ENGR&NATSCT  Jea 17 0% [44 [52% 16 J19% [0 Jow [7 8w |
Biology 55 8 15% 32 58% 12 22% 0 0% 3 5%
Chemistry 11 1 9% 9 82% 1 9% 0 0% 0 0%
Engineering 17 8 47% 2 12% 3 18% 0 0% 4 24%
Health Sciences 0 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
MathemathS * * * * * * * * * * *|
[BUSINESS/GLOBAFF 147 [49  [33% [42 [20% 49 3% [1 Jiw [6  Jan |
Acct, Fin, Econ, & Poli Sci 79 24 30% 24 30% 29 37% 0 0% 2 3%
Accounting 27 10 37% 6 22% 10 37% 0 0% 1 4%
Economics 5 2 40% 1 20% 2 40% 0 0% 0 0%
Finance 26 8 31% 4 15% 13 50% 0 0% 1 4%
Political Science 20 4 20% 13 65% 3 15% 0 0% 0 0%
Intl Studles * * * * * * * * * * *|
Mgt, Mkt, Comp Sci & Info Sys 68 25 37% 18 26% 20 29% 1 1% 4 6%
Management 36 15 42% 10 28% 8 22% 0 0% 3 8%
Marketing 20 7 35% 5 25% 7 35% 0 0% 1 5%
Computer Science 8 2 25% 3 38% 2 0% 1 13% 0 0%
Information Sistems * * * * * * * * * * *
Educational Studies 115 77 67% 9 8% 21 18% 3 3% 5 4%
Integrated Studies/Human Lrng 86 56 65% 5 6% 18 21% 3 3% 4 5%
Sec Educ Majors 20 14 70% 3 15% 2 10% 0 0% 1 5%
Special Educ 9 7 78% 1 11% 1 11% 0 0% 0 0%
Area of Interest (BUS) 66 19 29% 8 12% 29 44% 1 2% 9 14%
Health & Hum Perf 56 19 34% 17 30% 19 34% 0 0% 1 2%
Behavorial Sciences 59 12 20% 21 36% 24 41% 1 2% 1 2%
Criminal Justice 17 3 18% 2 12% 11 65% 1 6% 0 0%
Psychology 26 3 12% 13 50% 10 38% 0 0% 0 0%
Social Work 12 5 42% 5 42% 2 17% 0 0% 0 0%
* * * * * *

Sociolo

*
*
*
*
*

Visual and Theatre Arts 29 10 34% 7 24% 9 31% 0 0% 3 10%
Communications 30 8 27% 9 30% 8 27% 0 0% 5 17%
English and MFL 14 2 14% 6 43% 5 36% 1 7% 0 0%
English 9 1 11% 3 33% 4 44% 1 11% 0 0%
French * * * * * * * * * * *|
Spanish 5 1 20% 3 60% 1 20% 0 0% 0 0%
History & Philosophy 28 1 4% 15 54% 11 39% 0 0% 1 4%
History 24 1 4% 13 54% 9 38% 0 0% 1 4%
Phl|0$0phy * * * * * * * * * * *
Music 14 2 14% 4 29% 5 36% 0 0% 3 21%

If double major, responses counted under both majors but adjusted for school/department calculation as needed.
If marked "Grad/Prof sch," count in that category--even if marked another category also.
Data reflects undergraduate population only.



